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Link do produktu: https://www.premiumled.pl/przedluzacz-led-2m-zlaczki-mini-2x0-35mm?2-1-p-7742.html

Opis produktu

Przedtuzacz led 2m ztgczki
mini 2x0,35mm2 L

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Prad (Amper)

Moc (Wat)

Kolor przewodéw
Gwarancja (miesiecy)
Ztacze

Dtugosé¢ (mm)

5,99 zt

4,87 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
LUX00746
LUX00746
5903260414790
3

36

czerwono czarny
24

mini

200
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